
AMAR JYOTI MODERN SCHOOL 
Add.: Jhajhar, Jewar Road, B.S.R., Uttar Pradesh - 203203 

E-mail: amarjyotimoderns@gmail.com | Mob.: 8375824060, 7428338212 

Ref. No.: 

CLASS 

NUR 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

=2> IV 

VI 

VII 

VIlI 

FEE STRUCTURE 

Pnncipal 
Amar Jyot Modern School 

Jewar Road, Jhajhar (BSR-) 

MONTHLY FEE 

850 

850 

850 

980 

980 

980 

1110 

1110 

1240 

1240 

1240 

Date: 

MANAGER 

3o-o3-25 

Amar Jyoti Modern School 

Jewar Road Jhajhar 8.S.RZ 
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